DATASHEET
Strain Gauge Piezometer - SGP-3400 Series
Strain gauge piezometers are designed for monitoring soil
pore pressure or changes in water level. Also suitable for
dynamic monitoring such as pumping tests
The Geosense® SGP-3400 Series of strain gauge piezometers are
designed for monitoring soil pore pressure or changes in water
level and are also suitable for dynamic monitoring such as

LAE (Low resistance to air entry) 50μ 316 sintered stainless steel, porous polyethylene
HAE (High resistance to air entry) 2μ alumo silicate ceramic - 1 bar
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
Cable length
Pressure Range
1 The maximum pressure that may be applied continuously without causing damage and maintaining set point repeatability.
2 ± 0.1% FS available on request.
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRESSURE
RANGE
OVER
RANGE
PRESSURE1
RESOLUTION ACCURACY NON
LINEARITY2
CALIB.
TEMP
RANGE
THERMAL
EFFECT
DIAMETER
X LENGTH WEIGHT
SGP-3400 Standard
LAE
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C
<0.05%
FS/°C
25 x
182mm 240g
SGP-3401 Standard
HAE
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C
<0.05%
FS/°C
25 x
182mm 240g
SGP-3450 Standard
Vented LAE
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C
<0.05%
FS/°C
25 x
182mm 240g
SGP-3451 Standard
Vented HAE
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C
<0.05%
FS/°C
25 x
182mm 240g
SGP-3500 Drive-in
LAE CPT
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C
<0.05%
FS/°C
35 x
220mm 550g
SGP-3501 Drive-in
LAE 1” BSPM
350, 700 kPa
1, 3.5 MPa 1.5 0.025% FS ± 0.1% FS <0.5% FS -20 to
+ 80 °C